EMERGENCY CONTACTS



olS

S.C. SWIDERSKI LLC
EXPERTISE | EXPERIENCE | INTEGRITY

Emergency Contacts

For all life-threatening emergencies dial: 911

Safety:
v Dale Bergman 534.626.0075 dale.bergman@scswiderskicom Safety & Compliance Manager
Human Resources:
¥ Nicole Blum 715.348.3109 nblum@scswiderski.com
¥ Melissa Rozmarynowski 715.348.4057 melissar@scswiderski.com All Other LLCs
¥ Elise Krohn 715.297.6789 ekrohn@scswiderski.com Construction
Operations:
¥ ErickJensen 715.393.7596 ejensen@scswiderski.com COO
Accounting:
v Jerry Hauck 715.573.9365 jhauck@scswiderski.com
v Gail Zettler 715.693.7855 gzettler@scswiderski.com
Construction:
o Joel Holcomb 715.203.2623 jholcomn@scswiderski.com All Field - Construction Manager
o Joleen Specht 715.846.7700 ispecht@scswiderski.com Manager of Projects
¥ Senior Site Superintendent
o  Scott Ristow 715.316.7094 sristow@scswiderski.com Gl's, Trim, Carp.
o Pedro Paulete 715.432.7338 ppaulete@scswiderski.com Floater
¥ Site Superintendents
o Sam Swiderski 715.301.3309 sam(@scswiderski.com Tomahawk, Sturgeon Bay
o Jeff Kolano 715.348.6076 jeff.kolano@scswiderski.com Eau Claire
o Brian Vullings 7159467718 bvullings@scswiderski.com Athens
o MattSilfies 715.432.4795 misilfies@scswiderski.com Black River Falls
o Victoria Forte 715.297.8568 victoria.forte@scswiderski.com Merrill
o Dennis Ware 715.393.9405 dware@scswiderski.com Chilton
o Connor Dickinson 715.348.9962 connor.dickinson@scswiderski.com Eau Claire
Maintenance:
¥ Jon Sawicky 715.305.6886 jon@scswiderski.com All Facilities
¥ Andy Braunel 715.846.0701 abraunel@scswiderki.com Maintenance
¥ Randy Sanders 715.571.7048 rsanders@scswiderski.com Maintenance - East
v Mitchell Johnson 715.348.4429 mitchell.johnson@scswiderski.com Maintenance - West
v David Hornung 920.358.3989 dhornung@scswiderski.com Grounds
Business Development:
¥ Jacqui Miller 715.846.1210 imiller@scswiderski.com Director of Business Development
v Kortni Wolf 715.348.0733 kortni.wolf@scswiderski.com Development Manager
Leasing:
v Kari Kussow 715.252.1149 kari@scswiderski.com Leasing Manager
IT:
¥ Ryan Schultz 715.846.0276 rschultz@scswiderski.com IT Manager
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